CK# 25313

			(	Pursu	ant to NJ	AC 8:60 and 5:16	6)	ME	SE	П	\//	E		
Date of Notification (1)				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)										
	0/28/16			_		Gree	enhouse Parti	ners, LLC						
Agencies Notified  EPA	Type Notificat	tion		Stre	et Address	ā	5.0	11 11 01	37 3		2016	)		
DEP	Initial Amended			City	, State, Zip		5 Greentree I	Jrive						
<b>⊠</b> DOL	Amendme Emergence		-	City	, State, Zip	Rurli	ngron Twp.,	ASBES	TOS	COI	VTR	OL 8		
<b>⊠</b> DOH	justificatio	n)	ig	Nam	ne of Conta	ct	ngron Twp.,	Telephone No		4131	IG.			
□ DCA	Cancellation	on				ernard Kashme	er	relephone M	imber					
				F	ACILITY IN	FORMATION			-					
Name of Facility Where							Type of Facility	(4)						
Street Address	R	esident	ial				School (K-1	12)	2)					
							Subchapter Other (i.e.,   homes, etc	8 (Other than K private & comme	-12) rcial bu	ilding	IS,			
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	T	3ldg.	Age			
	Willingb	oro, N	11 08	3046		ΥΥ	2200	2			5+/-	Š		
	rlington			US	unty Code ( E ONLY)	7) (STATE	Current Use (P	rior if being dem	olished	)				
Name of Monitoring Firm (8)		ng Owner		ASCN	/ No.	Name of Abatement Contractor (9)								
	MECS					Stev	vens Environ	mental Servi	ces, I	nc.				
Street Address	PO Box 3	2.4.1				Street Address								
City, State, Zip Code	TO BOX 3	941	_			PO Box 322 City, State, Zip Code								
	osswicks, N	J 0851	5			City, State, Zip C								
D					No.	Telephone No.	2 thentow	wn, NJ 08501						
Bill Weisgarber (6					10-4070	(609) 25	59-9688	Licerise No.	0049	3				
Start Date (10)	Sch	heduled (	comple	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor		0015			_		
11/10/16		1	1/14	/16			M	ECS						
Occupancy Status Durin				erra verso sus		Street Address	20.2					_		
	d During Entire  Outside of Norn	period of nal Facilit	Abate v Hou	ement		C'+ C'+ 7' 0		341						
Other - Describe:			.,			City, State, Zip C		o NII 00515						
Scope of Work (Check a	Il that apply)						CIOSSWICK	eks, NJ 08515						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf <b>X</b> ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	2000	☐ Re	enovat emolitio			☐ Mini-End	stainment with Neg closure ag Procedure empted (*) and No		ure					
			ocatio								ment			
Location o		Used	Solel	y by		Description of				Тур	oe .			
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABATI			itenan istodia		Asbest	os Containing Mate thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount			Ш			
IN Facility (13)			Staff?	500	(1.6.,	surfacing, VAT,	or	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	ncap	Encl		
(13)		Yes	(12) No	N/A		other miscellaneo	us)		loval	oair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
Exterior						Transite Sidi	ng	3275 sf	×					
Front Door Foyer						VAT		10 sf	-					
Porch					X         VAT         10 sf         X           X         VAT         105 sf         X							$\overline{}$		
Basement					Во	iler/ Flue Insu	ılation	61 sf	×			$\dashv$		
1.11				JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards	Name of Regis		^			-		
Stevens Environmental Services, Inc.				auler ID 182		of Waste 8 CU		GROWS La	ndfill					
City, State	Allentown,	NI	-1-			Disposal Date	City, State					-		
Completed By	Titl					11/14/16 / Signature /	HA /	Morrisville,	PA			_		
			oject	Man	ager			Date	10/28	8/16				
Mahlon E. Stevens Project												_		

M = M	N	OTIFI		OF ASBE	STOS AB	ATEM	ENT -		e n	7\//	P	1
		(Pt	ursuant t	o NJAC 8	:60 and 12	2:120)		n E C		$\mathbb{V}$	E	$\prod$
Date of Notification (1)			Name of	Building O	wner/Oper	rator (2	2)	U)				
10/27/16					Cahil		1	D)		0046	,	
Agencies Notified Type Notification		-	Street Ad				A Company	j (h 001	0 1	2016	)	H
EPA Initial												
DEP Amended		Γ	City, Stat	e, Zip Cod	lè'			ASBEST	os co	NTF	OL	&
DOL Amendment		_	Rid	40000	d.	NJ	07450	ASDLOTO LIC	CENSI	NG		
DOH Emergency justification)			Name of	Contact				Telephone Nu	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUM			
DCA Cancellation			Pet	br (	ahill					-	-	
					RMATION			<b>-</b>				
Name of Eacility Where Abatement is Takir	12.00	)					Type of Facility (	4)				
Kesidontial Hom	ie .						School (K-1		40)			
Street Address						Land He	Other (i.e. p	8 (Other than K- rivate & commerce	12) cial build	linas.	home	es.
							etc.)					
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	1000	ldg. A		
Kilgewood							1,900	- X		001	/-	
County (6)			County C	code (7) ISE ONLY)				or if being demoli				
Name of Monitoring Firm-Hired by Building				253			Koside	entical the	ome			
			ASCM	No.	l N		f Abatement Cor		i			
Compotant Supervi	50r		1			711	Address U	Abstono	nt_			
Street Address								1-11 1 1				
City, State, Zip Code					-	Tity St	ate, Zip Code	idland Ar	E			
Oity, State, Zip Gode								ok, ws	17766	. 2		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		-	Telephor	ne No	<del>-   -</del>	Telepho	one No.	License	No.	2		-
Troject manager for mornioring runn	Manager for Monitoring Firm					- 2	600-318					
Start Date (10)	Schedule	ed Cor	mpletion [	Date (11)			of OSHA Monitor	1 010				
10/28/16		129,										
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che					S	Street A	Address					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of A	Abaten	nent									
Abatement Performed Outside of North	mal Facility	Hours			C	City, Sta	ate, Zip Code					
Other – Describe: 8 AM –	7 7.7	7			-		7.0					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		enova				X		ent with Negative	Pressu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emoli:	tion			X	<ul> <li>Mini-Enclosur</li> <li>Glovebag Pro</li> </ul>					
								d (*) and Non-Fri	able Pro	cedur	е	
	Is	Locat	tion								ement	t
Location of	1	Norma	lly		Descr	ription	of		-	1)	/pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	(2.30)	d Sole intena		Asbest	os Contair	ning M	aterial (ACM)	Amount	_		四四	m
TO BE ABATED In Facility		todial	Staff?	(I.e.	tnermai sy surfacin		insulation,	(Specify SF or LF)	₹em	Repair	cap	nclo
(13)		(12)			other mis			,	Remova	pair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A						-		ite	е
7/.		×			i/NT			HITEE	X'			
Basement			-	5	VITI	10 40		462 SF		-	-	+
Basement		X		Tipo	115	ulati	<i>u</i> n	60 LF	X	-	-	-
Basement		×		Wrap	pad 1	Suct	Work	63 LP	×	_		_
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		100	NJDEP W		Cubic Ya		Name of	Registered Land	Ifill			
Newarle Carting			Hauler ID 24509		of Waste	CU	7	ESI	Lun	de	11	
City, State		10	130	<i>l</i>	Disposal		City, Sta					
					VB			thlohom,	PA			
Completed by	Title_					nature		10.2.7	Date .	,		
Richard Cristofol	t	resi	idont			fla	11 tel -	<b>&gt;</b>	10/2	7/	6	

Cl# 3/20

								CE 1. J	0			
Date of Notification (1)			N			Owner/Operator (2			П	7\//	R	TA
	28 / 16	_		Mour	it Holly I	wp. Board Of E	ducation	NEGE		M	15	4
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		5	Street A				N.				A 100 PER
□ EPA	☐ Initial				evis Dr			DI OUT	, 1	2016	1	Ш,
⊠ DOLWD	Amended Amendment #		(		ite, Zip Co		P	] [ 001	2 1	2010	,	1
☐ DCA	☐ Emergency (in				olly, NJ	08060		- 1				1
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)	0.009	1	Name o	f Contact			Telephone Numbe			IOL	&
•	☐ Cancellation			Bill E	Buffa					NG		_
				FACI	LITY INF	ORMATION						
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	g Place (3					Type of Facility (4	.)				
FW Holbein Middle	e School						<ul><li>School (K-12)</li><li>Subchapter 8</li></ul>	(Other than K-12)				
Street Address							Other (i.e., pri	vate and commerci	al buil	dings	6	
331 Levis Dr							homes, etc.)		T 51 1			
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Blad	g. Age	3	
Mt. Holly									1)			_
County (6)				County	y Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	r if being demolish	ea)			
Burlington							//					
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)	A	SCM N	lo.	Name of Abateme						
MECS, Inc						BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	, INC.				
Street Address						Street Address						
PO Box 341						1123 BEAVE	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C						
Chesterfield, NJ 0	8515					BRISTOL, PA	A 19007					
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Firm		Telep	hone N	lo.	Telephone No.		License No.				
William Weisgarb			1000	9-298-		215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)		duled Con				Name of OSHA N		INIC				
11 /7	/ _16	11 /	11	_ / _	16_	BRISTOL EN	IVIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Occupancy Status Duri	ing Abatement (Che	ck only on	e)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca	ated During Entire P	eriod of Al	aten	nent		1123 BEAVE						
Abatement Performa	ed Outside of Norma :AM-3:00PN	al Facility I //P	lours VI- <u>12</u>	s - Desc 2:00AM	cribe	City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check							ntainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
N . 2 - 5 2   6		⊠ Ren	vatio	on		Mini-En	closure	alivo i rossars				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ Dem				□ Gloveba	ag Procedure	n Eriable Procedur	9			
		200-000				⊠ Non-Ex	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur	_	atom	ent Ty	vne
		1,000	ocat			Description	of					
Location Asbestos-Containing		Used	Sole	ly by	Asbe	Description stos Containing M		Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE A		Main Custo				e., thermal systems	s insulation,	(Specify SF or LF)	lova	ai-	ısdı	osur
IN Fa			(12)	otan!		surfacing, VA other miscellan		OI 01 LI /	-		late	G)
(13	3)	Yes	No	N/A			,					
Room 100			$\boxtimes$		Pipe Fi	ttings		4 LF				
Room 100B					Duct vi	bration cloth		20 SF				
									14	닏	닏	
										Ш		
Name of Registered W	Vaste Hauler			JDEP!		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi					
SERVICE TRANS		NC.	1	lauler II 2099		Waste	MINERVA	LANDFILL				
City, State	<u> </u>			2000		Disposal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, D	E 19720						WAYNES	BURG, OH 44688	3			
Completed By (Print o		itle				Signature	1 22	1	ate /	1		
Brian Scafiro		Estimat	or			Drian	Scalino	120	10/2	8/16	,	
Dilair Guaire						Jun	7 - 7	10	1	7		

ASB-41 MAY 11 BS16010

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

2016-154 B & G proj. #: Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 1 10 1/12 18 1/11 16 1 Leslie Van Frank 2010 UUI 0 1 Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address ☐ EPA Initial ASBESTOS CONTROL & DEP City, State, Zip Code LICENSING Upper Montclair, NJ 07043 Amendment DOL Telephone Number Name of Contact X DOH Cancellation Leslie Van Frank ☐ DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Leslie Van Frank Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age # of Floors Square Feet County Code (7) County (6) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (State use only) residential Upper Montclair, NJ 07043 Essex Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. n/a Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm (973)696-6869 00378 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. Scheduled Start Date (10) 11/11/2016 Street Address 11/10/2016 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) City, State, Zip Code Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-LincolnPark, NJ 07035 Describe: Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) ★ Glovebag procedure ☐ Full Containment w/negative pressure Renovation Demolition Non-friable procedure ✗ Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf >3 sf or >3 If Is location normally used solely е e Amount Location of by maintenance/custodial n Description of asbestos-containing m p C (Specify SF or asbestos-containing C staff(12) material (ACM) a LF) material to be p abated in facility (13) N/A Yes No X 130 lf basement basement Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center 1 1/2 19563 B & G Restoration, Inc. Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA 11/11/2016 Lincoln Park, NJ Date Signature Gordana Luna Completed by (Print or Type) 10/28/2016 Secretary/Treasurer Gordana Luna

2016-160

### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

	EG			$\mathbb{V}$	E	n
Chec	0 CT	_	- American	2016		
A	SBEST	OS (			OL 8	ž

B & G proj. #:	2010-100	_	,		*** SUB c	hapte	r 8 ***	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Check #	8086				TO THE PARTY OF TH	
Date of Notification	(1)	LIN	- f D. iii	alia a Oura						OCT 3		2016	1,300,75	U	
11 10 1/12 18		1			er/Operator (2 d of Educat			į fin		991	- 77 - 51		-	3 washingson	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		eet Addres		- CI Educat				ASR	ESTOS	COL	UTR(	)L 8		
☐ EPA	X Initial		100 Uhla	and Stre	et				AOD	LICE	NSIN	IG		_	
☐ DEP	☐ Amendme		y, State, Z		NJ 07073										
X DOL	Amendina				, NJ 07073				Telephone	Number			-		
X DOH	Cancellati	. 1000	me of Con					L		-					
☐ DCA			Mark Kr											_	
				FAC	ILITY INFOR	MATIO	N .								
Name of facility wh	here abatement is	taking plac	ce (3)					Type of	Facility (4	(K - 12)					
Alfred S Faus	st Middle School	ol (Sub	8)						Subcha	pter 8 (Ot	ther th	an K-1	2)		
Street Address										Private/Co		cial			
100 Uhland S	Street							Squar	-	# of Floor:		Bldg	g. Ag	e	
City (5)		Coun	ty (6)			Co	unty Code (7)								
	اماما	Ber	aen			(St	ate use only)		nt Use (Pr	ior if being	g demo	olished	)		
East Rutherf					ASCM No.	ـــــــ	Name of Abatemen	school school (9)							
	ng Firm Hired by B n Consultants I		(0)		0079		B & G Restora								
Street Address		9500					Street Address								
	araw Road, Bui	ilding 35	E				105 Ryerson								
City State, Zip Coo	de						City, State, Zip Cod Lincoln Park		35						
Fair Lawn, N							Telephone Number			License	Numb	er			
Project Manager fo			722.50	one Num 973-636-			(973)696-68				378				
Willie Moral		ISched	. Completi				Name of OSHA Mo								
Scheduled Start D			2/2016	on Balo (	,		B & G Restor	ation, Inc	). 						
Occupancy Status							105 Ryerson	Road							
Facility close	ed/vacated during	entire perio	od of abate	ement.			City, State, Zip Coo								
Abatement p	performed outside	of normal	facility hou	rs-			I in a la Danie	NII 0702	=						
Other-Descri	ribe:						LincolnPark,	NJ 0703	J			_		_	
	check all that apply					E I				☐ Glove	naa nr	ocedu	ro		
☐ Demolition	X	Renovatio	n				Full Containment w/r Mini-enclosure	negative pr	essure [	Non-fi	-				
× >3 sf or >3	If $\square$ 3	≥160 sf or			Te.		Willi-eliciosure				R	R	E	T	
Location of asbestos-co	antaining	by mainte	n normally enance/cus	used sole stodial		ntion of	asbestos-containing		Amount		e m	e p	n c	E n	
material to b	be	staff(12)		T		al (ACN			(Specify S LF)	SF or	O V	a	а	L	
abated in fa	icility (13)	Yes	No	N/A							е	r	Р.	-	
(itchen & adj forme	er shower room			X	pipe ins	ulation	1		69 If		X	H	믐	ዙ	
				4	4						卄	H	一	恄	
					=						言				
					1										
Registered Waste	Hauler	NJD	EP Hauler	ID#	Cubic Yards	of Wast	e Name of Register	red Landfill vn Resou	Irce & P	ecovery	Cen	ter			
B & G Restor	ation, Inc.		19563	Disposal	3 Date		City, State	VII 1/6200	II O O IN	COOVERY	0011	.01			
City, State Lincoln Park,	NJ			11/9	/16 - 11/14	/16	Tullytow	n, PA					- 1		
Completed by (Pr	int or Type)	Title	# · /T		Signature		Gordana Luni	a		Date 10/2	8/20	16			
Gordana Lun	na I	Secreta	ry/Treas	ulei			0								

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)												
Date of Notification (1)			Name	of Building	g Owner/Operator (	2)	1111				-	
18,31	16				1608-5055 Chec		UU U OCT	9	2	016	and the second	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		Street	Address							To the last of the	
			323	Dr MLK	Jr. Blvd.		ASBESTO	OS C	CON	TRO	L &	
□ DOLWD			City, S	tate, Zip C	Code		LIC	JEN:	SINC	1		
□ DHSS   Amendment     □ DCA   □ Emergency	_/	,	Nev	vark, NJ	07102							
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification)	HICIUUIIIQ	1	Name	of Contac	t	NII - AND	Telephone Numb	er				
Cancellation			Jer	ry Russa	no			-				
		770	FAC	CILITY IN	IFORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ing Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)					
NJIT- Tiernan Hall						School (K-12						
Street Address							8 (Other than K-12) rivate and commerc	ial bu	ildino	IS.		
161 Warren Street						homes, etc.)				- 10		
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge		
Newark, NJ 07102												
County (6)			Coun	ty Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolish	ned)				
Essex						School						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner of	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)						
Omega Environmental					AbateTech, Inc.							
Street Address					Street Address							
280 Huyler Street												
City, State, Zip Code												
South Hackensack, NJ 07606					Lumberton, N	1J 08048	War and the same a					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1	phone I		Telephone No.		License No.					
Geiser Fajardo		1	1-489		609-265-2107		00529					
	eduled C				Name of OSHA M  EMSL Analyti							
			_ ′ -	19	130	ICai						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F		-	2004		Street Address	O Nowth						
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Norm				cribe	200 Route 13 City, State, Zip Co				_			
Time of Abatement:AM					Cinnaminson							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					Ommaninison	, 140 00077				01-00-		
	<b>5</b> 7 <b>5</b>					ainment with Neg	gative Pressure					
<ul><li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li><li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li></ul>		novatio molitio			☐ Mini-Enc	osure g Procedure						
			A.S.				n-Friable Procedure	)				
		Locati				w.		Ab	atem	ent T	уре	
Location of		Normal d Sole		Aaba	Description o		Amount	Re	Re	En	En	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	257040040	intena			stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems i		(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure	
IN Facility	Cus	todial S	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	val		Encapsulate	sure	
(13)	Yes	(12) No	N/A		other miscellane	ous)				ate		
Room #204	Floor til	le & Mastic		2,000 SF				П				
Room #204	П		e Hoods		9 total			П				
Room #204		Lab Top			54 SF							
Room #204 & Chermical Storage	Flash P	-		21 SF	n	П						
Room #204 & Chermical Storage					Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis		<u> </u>	_			
AbateTech-inc Hauler ID No.					Waste	G.R.O.W.S						
Abate recht, Inc. 18750					40 Disposal Date	City, State				UID-SAL		
City, State					11/30/16	Tullytown,	PA					
Lumberton, NJ					0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	l'anytown,	Dat					
Completed By (Print or Type)	tle				Signature	Λ -	Dat	1		7		

State of New Jersey

ASB-41 MAY 11

Gwendolyn Trumbetti

Operations Coordinator

no CK	N	IOTI			NC		BES	Jersey STOS ABAT ::60 and 5:16	1	DEGE		$\mathbb{V}$	<u>E</u>	-
Date of Notification (1)				Na	me	of Building	g Ow	vner/Operator (2	2)	III OCT	3.1	201	6	性
10/27/	16	_		1	Sou	th Jerse	y G	as / Job #16	09-5068 Ched	k #8612				
Agencies Notified	Proit			52711		Address				ASBESTO	S CC ENSI	NTI NG	ROL	&
□ DOLWD	)					tate, Zip C			1	LIO				
□ DHSS					5323	ntic City								
□ DCA □ Emergenc   Image: DCA   □ Emergenc   Image: DCA   □ Emergenc   Image: DCA   Image: DCA		uding				of Contact				Telephone Numb	er			
D Cancellation	5 5 5					ick Carr								
							1	RMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	akina F	Place	(3)	- 1	AC	/ILITIN	1 01	KWATION	Type of Facility (	'A)			-	_
Former SJ Gas	aking r	lace	(3)						School (K-12					
Street Address									☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12)				
Florida Avenue - MGP Site									homes, etc.)	rivate and commerc	ial bu	ilding	s,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. Ag	ge	
Atlantic City, NJ														
County (6)				С	oun	ty Code (7	)(STA	ATE USE ONLY)		or if being demolish	ied)			
Atlantic									Former SJ C	Gas Site				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildi	ing Ov	vner (	8)	ASC	CMI	No.	Na	me of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Health & Safety Services							AbateTech, Inc.							
Street Address							Str	reet Address						
PO Box 365					3	30 Maple Ave	e. PO Box 25							
City, State, Zip Code							Cit	ty, State, Zip Co	ode				11	
Berlin, NJ 08009							I	Lumberton, N	NJ 08048					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	/		1 2 3	tepho			Те	lephone No.		License No.				
Jim Proctor					1	-2432	(	609-265-2107	<u></u>	00529				
11						e (11)	Na	me of OSHA M	lonitor					
_10 / _10 / _16	12	_ /	3	80_	1 -	/16	E	EMSL Analyt	ical					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (	1				/		Str	reet Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire		-	-				2	200 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed Outside of No. Time of Abatement:AM							Cit	ty, State, Zip Co	ode					
						-NIVI	(	Cinnaminson	n, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)								⊠ Full Cont	tainment with Neg	native Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 If	0	⊠ Re						☐ Mini-Enc	losure	gative i ressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		] Dei	molit	ion						n-Friable Procedure				
		Ic	1.00	ation				☑ Noii-Exe	impled ( ) and No	II-FIIable Floceduli	-	atem	ont T	
Location of			lorm					Description o	of .					
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)				lely b				Containing Ma	iterial (ACM)	Amount	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED IN Facility				ance I Staf		(i.e		ermal systems surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	lova	air	squ	nso
(13)		0.2000000	(12	2)	2000			ther miscellane		Si Oi Li j	=		ılate	re
		Yes	No	1	I/A								· · ·	
Please see attached			$\boxtimes$		]	Please	see	attached		See attached				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				NJDI	EP V	Vaste	Cu	ibic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.					er II 750	) No.	10000000	aste 40	A.C.U.A. L	andfill				
City, State Lumberton, NJ							16	sposal Date 12/30/16	City, State Atlantic Ci	ty N.I				
	Ti41-						1		Adamicol					
Completed By (Print or Type) Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Title Op	erati	ons	Cod	ordi	nator		Signature	VmT	Dat	()	VI	11	1

	DE			$\mathbb{V}$	E
		3.7		004	_
n / J	ob #1610-5078	hec	k #8	678	D
	ASBES	TOS	S CC	NTF	ROL
		LICE	:NSI	NG	
	Telephone Number				
	relephone Number	31			
		-			
cility					
K-12 oter e., p etc.)	8 (Other than K-12) rivate and commerc	ial bu	ilding	s,	
et	# of Floors	Blo	dg. Ag	ge	
e (Pr	ior if being demolish	ed)			
or (9)					
25					
	License No.				
	00529				
Ne.	gative Pressure		<del>-,- y</del> )		
d No	on-Friable Procedure		11,500		
		Tasks 1		ent T	
	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	150 SF				
	stered Landfill  5. Landfill				
9	. manann				
	, PA				
_	Dot	^		- 1	

Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)								r	
	16		Burlington County Bridge Commission / Job #1610-5078 Check #86								0
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ition		Street	Address							
⊠ EPA ☐ Initial		1	130	0 Route	73 N PO Box 6		ASBES	STOS	S CC	NTF	ROL
			City, S	State, Zip C	Code			LICE	NSI	NG	
□ DHSS			1	myra, NJ							
DCA Signature   Margent   Margent		ng .	1	of Contact			Telephone Numb	er			
Cancellat			Bol	o S							
		/	FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION			-			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T	aking Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility (	(4)				
Burlington Bristol Bridge- Toll		1-7				School (K-12)					
Street Address							(Other than K-12)	talla.	م مالدا:		
460 Veterans Drive						homes, etc.)	ivate and commerc	iai bu	liaing	S,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	Ble	dg. Ag	je	
Burlington, NJ 08016						SS					
County (6)			Cour	ty Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolish	ned)			
Burlington						Toll Plaza					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	lina Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)			7-7-1		-
Health & Safety Services	3	X			AbateTech, I						
Street Address					Street Address						
PO Box 365					30 Maple Ave	e. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code	100			11	City, State, Zip Code						
Berlin, NJ 08009					Lumberton, N	NJ 08048					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Jim Proctor		8	56-452	-1311	609-265-2107	i. Z	00529				
Start Date (10)	cheduled	Comple	etion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
10 /22 /16	10	/ 2	/ _	16	EMSL Analyt	ical					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (0	Check only	one)			Street Address						
☐(Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire					200 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed Outside of No			rs - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement: 7AM-3:30PM/3	5:30PIVI-1	<u>Z</u> AIVI			Cinnaminson	n, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					M Full Cont	tainment with Nea	ativo Proseuro				
⊠ >3 sf or >3 lf	_ X R	enovat	ion		☐ Mini-Enc	tainment with Neg losure	alive Flessure				
		emoliti	on		Glovebag	g Procedure	- Crichia Dropadur				
		1-1			☐ Non-Exe	mpted (") and Nor	n-Friable Procedure	1000			
	1	ls Loca Norma			Description o	.e		Tours	ateme		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM		ed Sol	ely by	Asbe	stos Containing Ma		Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED	IV.	lainten: stodial		(i.e	., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	VOL	air.	aps	lost
IN Facility (13)	00	(12)			surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SF or LF)	<u>m</u>		Encapsulate	Te
(10)	Yes	No	N/A		0,1101 11110001111110	/				O	
Exterior				Galbest	tos		150 SF				
			T					П	П	П	П
		-									
News of Decision 1997 to 11			ПСЕВ.	Manta	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	fored Landfill		Ш	Ш	Ш
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			VJDEP V Hauler II		Waste	G.R.O.W.S					
AbateTech, Inc.	18750	)	20		. Lanam						
City, State					Disposal Date	City, State	DΛ				
Lumberton, NJ					10/27/16	Tullytown,					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	111	Dat	e ir	12	5	110
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Opera	tions	Coord	inator	ICA	WU		(0	10	1	IV
ASB-41					- 1 1	4.					

0	10	1	17
1	10		H

	)	C	E	$\mathbb{V}$	E	
4 Ch	eck#	OCT				
	ASE	EST(	OS (		OL 8	

Date of Notification (1)			Nam	e of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator	(2)	Constitution of the consti	1	2.1	201	6-
	16				ernational Casin				G.1	201 of 2	U
Agencies Notified  ☐ EPA ☐ Initial ☐ DOLWD ☐ DHSS ☐ Amenda			11 City,	33 Board State, Zip	Code		ASBES		S CC NSI		ROL
	ency (includi	ng	_		y, NJ 08401-7329	9					
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifica				e of Contac			Telephone Num	ber			
☐ Cancell	ation		Ka	thy Chan	nberlin		*				
			FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION					-0.	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is		ce (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Resorts Hotel & Casino- Ocea	in Tower					School (K-1	2)				
Street Address						Subchapter	8 (Other than K-12	)			
1133 Boardwalk						homes, etc.	orivate and commer	ciai b	ullain	gs,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg. A	Age	
Atlantic City									3	3	
County (6)			Cou	nty Code (7	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	rior if being demolis	shed)			
Atlantic						Hotel & Cas					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	lding Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)	)				
Health & Safety Services					AbateTech, In		().				
Street Address					Street Address						
PO Box 365					30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co						
Berlin, NJ 08009		_									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	_	Tele	phone	No.	Lumberton, No.	10 00040	License No.				
James Proctor				2-1311	609-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled (				Name of OSHA M		00323				
1/18/16	1	/ 30		12 100	EMSL Analyti						
Occupancy Status During Abatement	Check only	one)		-	Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent	ire Period of	Abater	ment_		200 Route 130	North					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of N	ormal Facili	ty-Hour	s - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/	PM-		AM	Cinnaminson						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)											
<ul><li> ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li><li> ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li></ul>		enovatio emolitio			☐ Mini-Encl ☐ Glovebag	Procedure	gative Pressure n-Friable Procedure	e			
		s Locati						T	atem	ent T	vne
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN		Normal ed Sole			Description of				_		Ť
TO BE ABATED		aintenar		Asbes	stos Containing Mat , thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount	Remova	Repair	nce	Enclosure
IN Facility	Cus	todial S	Staff?	(1.0.	surfacing, VAT,	or	(Specify SF or LF)	ova	=	ıpsı	usc
(13)	Yes	(12) No	N/A		other miscellaneo	ous)	,	-		Encapsulate	6
2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor- 59 Bathrooms (30 SF p	er 🖂		П	Mastic A	Associated with	coromio tilo	1,770 SF total				
hathroom) 3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor- 56 Bathrooms (30 SF p	er 🗆	100-00	10.00			01(01)-000(01)-110(01)-000-00			Ш	Ш	Ш
hathroom) 4th Floor- 60 Bathrooms (30 SF p					Associated with		1,680 SF total				
hathroom)				Mastic A	Associated with	ceramic tile	1,800 SF total				
5 <sup>th</sup> Floor- 58 Bathrooms (30 SF p	er 🗆	$\boxtimes$		Mastic A	ssociated with	ceramic tile	1,740 SF total				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		100000	IDEP V	3525	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	tered Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.		1000000	uler ID 18750		Waste —40—	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill				
City, State					Disposal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ					12/30/16	Tullytown,	PA	,			
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title			1	Signature		Daţe	e, T	0 - 1	27 1	
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Operati	ons C	oordi	nator		MMT	gaz metal	111	171	111	
SB-41						11111		V	41	IU	<i>i</i> :

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 10 16 Resorts International Casinos /Job#1601-4984 Check#7870 PG.2 of 2 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **⊠** EPA **ASBESTOS CONTROL &** ☐ Initial 1133 Boardwalk □ DOLWD LICENSING City, State, Zip Code ☑ DHSS Amendment #4 Atlantic City, NJ 08401-7329 □ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation Kathy Chamberlin **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Resorts Hotel & Casino-Ocean Tower ☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 1133 Boardwalk homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Atlantic City County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Atlantic Hotel & Casino Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Health & Safety Services AbateTech, Inc. Street Address Street Address PO Box 365 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Berlin, NJ 08009 Lumberton, NJ 08048 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. James Proctor 856-452-1311 609-265-2107 00529 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 12 / 30 **EMSL** Analytical Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 200 Route 130 North Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: \_\_\_\_AM-\_\_\_PM/\_\_\_PM-\_\_AM Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ☐ Mini-Enclosure $\square \ge 3$ sf or $\ge 3$ If □ Renovation ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Removal Repair Encapsulate Enclosure Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A 6th Floor- 57 Bathrooms (30 SF per $\boxtimes$ Mastic Associated with ceramic tile hathroom 1,710 SF total 7th Floor-Room 726 $\boxtimes$ Mastic Associated with ceramic tile 30 SF X 7th Floor-Room 727 $\boxtimes$ Mastic Associated with ceramic tile 30 SF X П Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of AbateTech, Inc. Hauler ID No. Waste G.R.O.W.S. Landfill 18750 40 City, State Disposal Date City, State Lumberton, NJ 12/30/16 Tullytown, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Gwendolyn Trumbetti Operations Coordinator

ASB-41

no ch		NC	TIFI(	CATI( Pursu	ON OF AS	New Jersey SBESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5	ATEMENT 16)	DEG	E		VE	
Date of Notification (1)  10 / 27	/16	6				ng Owner/Operato	#8456 OCT	3 .	20	16		
☐ EPA ☐ Initia		7			ASBESTOS CONTR							
☑ DOLWD ☑ Ame		. )		_	, State, Zip	5. BATTURE		LIC	ENS	ING	HUL &	
	endment # ergency (ir		na		outh Plair							
(NJAC 5:23-8) justif	fication)	joiddi	iig	-	Name of Contact Telephone Number							
☐ Cano	cellation			G	reg Maror	ne		receptione (val	TIDEI			
				F.	ACILITY II	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement	t is Taking	g Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
PSE&G- Roseland												
Street Address							School (K-1)	8 (Other than K-1	2)			
13 Eisenhower Parkway							Other (i.e., p	rivate and comm	ercial	buildir	ıgs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors		21.1		
Roseland, NJ 07068							Oquale 1 eet	# 01 F1001S	1	3ldg. /	Age	
County (6)				Co	unty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Lice (Dr	ior if being demol	in hard			
Essex					, , , , , , , ,	, No 2 002 01121)	ioi ii being demoi	isnea)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	Building C	Owner	(8)	ASCN	Л No.	Name of Abatem	Substation nent Contractor (9)					
Health and Safety Services			888			AbateTech, Inc.						
Street Address						Street Address						
PO BOX 365							e. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code		110-7				City, State, Zip C						
Berlin, NJ 08009						Lumberton,						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	n /		Tel	ephone	Wo.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Jim Proctor			8	56-45	2-1311	609-265-210	7	00529				
Start Date (10)	Schedu	uled (	Comple	etion D	até (11)	Name of OSHA		00323				
_8_ / _15_ / _16_ (	12	2	3	1	16	EMSL Analys						
Occupancy Status During Abatemen	nt (Check-	enty	one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During E	ntire Peri	od of	Ahate	ment		200 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed Outside of	f Normal F	Facilit	v Hou	rs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip C						
Time of Abatement:AM		/	PM		_AM	Cinnaminsor						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	)						., 110 00077					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	<u>[</u>		enovat emolitio				tainment with Nega losure g Procedure mpted (*) and Non					
		Is	Locat	ion		L Non-Exe	impled ( ) and Nor	i-Friable Procedu				
Location of	union of the second		Vorma			Description of	f				ent Typ	
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED	CM)		d Sole intena		Asbes	tos Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
IN Facility		Cus	todial	Staff?	(i.e.,	, thermal systems surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	NOV	air	aps	
(13)	-	V	(12)	T	-	other miscellane	ous)	Of Of Elf)	=		ulat	
ranafaman Dan in D		Yes	No	N/A							Ф	
ransfomer Repair Room					Pipe Ins	ulation		200 LF			ПГ	
								***				
			П						12			
	I											
			_									
ame of Registered Wasta Hauler					0/							
ame of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management				JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe					
Waste Management			Ha	JDEP V	No.	Waste 12	Name of Register					
Waste Management ity, State			Ha	JDEP V auler ID	No.	Waste 12 Disposal Date						
Waste Management ity, State Camden, NJ	]		Ha	JDEP V auler ID	No.	Waste 12	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill				
Waste Management ity, State	Title		Ha	JDEP V auler IE 18750	No.	Waste 12 Disposal Date	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill	e			

. ^ -	0	1/-
11	(	
1 1		X

#1606-5020-Check#8608 Pg. 1 of 2  ASBESTOS CONTROL 8	
08405 Telephone Number	
cility (4) (K-12) pter 8 (Other than K-12) e., private and commercial buildings, etc.)	
et # of Floors Bldg. Age	
e (Prior if being demolished) eal Center or (9)	
25	
License No.	

Date of Notification (1)			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)									
20 M 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	16				ation Administr		06-5020-Check	#860	8 F	2016 g. 1	of 2	
Agencies Notified  ☐ EPA ☐ Initial ☐ DOLWD ☐ DHSS ☐ DCA ☐ Type Notification ☐ Initial ☐ Amended ☐ Amendment ☐ Emergency	#3		FA.	State, Zip 0	cal Center  Code  International A	irport, NJ 0840		TOS	COI	NTR NG	OL	
DCA Emergency justification)  Gancellation		9	Name	Name of Contact Telephone Number Peter								
1		0,500	FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION		1					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak William J. Hughes Tech Center Street Address Hangar B301	ing Place	€ (3)		Type of Facility (4)  ☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) ☐ Other (i.e., private and commercial bui homes, etc.)						gs,		
City (5) Atlantic City						Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge		
County (6)  Atlantic  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	g Owner	(8)	Cour		)(STATE USE ONLY)  Name of Abateme	Technical C		hed)				
TTI Environmental Street Address		1-1			AbateTech, I	Prince (Benedictor-Organica) (Prince) (Prince)						
1253 North CHurch Street City, State, Zip Code					30 Maple Ave							
Moorestown, NJ 08057		>			Lumberton, N	NJ 08048						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			phone		Telephone No.		License No.					
Jim Guilardi			09-314		609-265-2107		00529					
Start Date (10) Sch	eduled C				Name of OSHA M EMSL Analyt							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F	_		ment	/	Street Address 200 Route 13	0 North						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	al Facilit	Hou	urs - Describe City State Zin Code									
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					Cililaliiiisoi	i, NJ 00077						
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novati										
		Locat						Ab	atem	ent T	уре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility  Nor Used S Mainte				Description o stos Containing Ma , thermal systems surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	terial (ACM) insulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Exterior	П		П	Roof Fla	ashing		410 SF		П	П		
Exterior				Roof Ma			115 SF					
Interior				Floor til	e & Mastic		20 SF		П	П		
Exterior				Roof Ma	astic		50 SF			П		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc.	Name of Registered Waste Hauler											
City, State Lumberton, NJ					Disposal Date 11/30/16	City, State Egg Harbo	r Township, NJ	0823	4			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	tle Operati	ons (	Coordi	nator	Signature	MT	Dat	e 0	27	Personal parameters of the Personal Per	J	
ASB-41					- 11			1		1		

nock

M	E	(C)	E	I	$\mathbb{W}$	F	1
UĮ			L	U	<u></u>	15	
		OOT					
11		ULI			2016		1

Date of Notification (1)			Name	e of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (	2)	14 11 00			010	-	
	16				iation Administra		1606-5020 Che	ck#	2011	_2.	of 2	
Agencies Notified Type Notificat	ion		Stree	t Address			ASBEST				)L 8	
☑ EPA ☐ Initial	1,		Street Address LICENSING FAA Technical Center									
□ DOLWD □ Amended	1			State, Zip (				_				
☐ DHSS ( Amendmen			25000		/ International A	irport NI 0840	ı.E					
DCA Emergency justification		g				irport, No 0040					_	
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification Cancellation				Name of Contact Telephone Number  Peter								
Cancellatio	л											
	-		FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	king Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)					
William J. Hughes Tech Center						School (K-12						
Street Address							3 (Other than K-12 rivate and commer		ilding	10		
Hangar B301						homes, etc.)		Ciai Di	inding	jo,		
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge		
Atlantic City												
County (6)			Cou	nty Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	ior if being demolis	hed)				
Atlantic					d to see the see that the see the see that t	Technical C		0.000				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin	na Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme							
TTI Environmental	•	`			AbateTech, Ir							
Street Address					Street Address	10.						
1253 North CHurch Street						PO Boy 25						
City, State, Zip Code					30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25  City, State, Zip Code							
Moorestown, NJ 08057					Lumberton, NJ 08048							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tata	phone	Al-	- 27	13 00046	T					
Jim Guilardi		/		-1683	Telephone No.		License No.					
	/	7			609-265-2107		00529					
_8_ / _29_ / _16	héduled C	310		50 050	Name of OSHA M EMSL Analyti							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (St					-	Cai						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire					Street Address							
Abatement Performed Outside of Norr				cribe	200 Route 13							
Time of Abatement:AM	_PM/	_PM-		AM	City, State, Zip Co Cinnaminson							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					P COMMENT OF STREET, S		8 12					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	⊠ Re	novati	ion		☐ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		molitic										
					Non-Exer	mpted (*) and Nor	on-Friable Procedure					
		Locat						Ab	atem	ent T	уре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		Norma ed Sole		A a b a	Description of			R	R	ш	Ш	
TO BE ABATED	Ma	intena	nce/		stos Containing Mat ., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	ıcar	iclo	
IN Facility	Cus	todial (12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	val	7	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
(13)	Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellaned	ous)				ate	CD	
6 Locations		1	1000000	Boof El	a a b i a a		4 SF (24 SF				-	
o Locations				Roof Fla	asning		total)		Ш	Ш	Ш	
								П	П	П	П	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		-	JDEP \	Monto	Cubio Value	Nome of D	loved I Jen		Ш	П	Ш	
AbateTech, Inc.			auler I		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist						
		1700	18750	State of the state	16		unt Utilities Au	tnorit	y			
City, State					Disposal Date	City, State						
Lumberton, NJ					11/30/16	Egg Harbor	r Township, NJ	0823	4			
Completed By (Print or Type)	itle			/	Signature	-	Da	te /		17 /		
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Operati	ons (	Coordi	nator	O	MIT		111	77	111	1	
ASB-41	100				1	1111		WI	1	1		



	E	C	E	$\mathbb{V}$	F
112					

1 .0 0			(, c	ouu.	10 1107	10 0.00 ana 0.11	)	3				1 111			
Date of Notification (1)	_			470,000,000		g Owner/Operator (2	111	) not a	1 2	016	1	Ujj			
	16	7		NJ	Departm	ent of Military &	Veterans Affa	irs/ Job #1606-5	025	Chec	k #8	541			
Agencies Notified Type Notific	cation	1		Street	Address		and the same of th		201	TDO	1 0				
☐ EPA ☐ Initial ☐ Amende	٦	/		101	Eggerts	Crossing Road		ASBESTOS (			La				
□ DHSS Amendm	1	/			State, Zip (			LIGHT			-				
□ DCA □ Emerger	/ -		3			lle, NJ 08648									
(NJAC 5:23-8) justificat					of Contac	t		Telephone Numb	er						
☐ Cancella	ation			Mai	ndhu				-						
				FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is			120 100				Type of Facility (4)								
NJ State Police Training Cente	er Buil	lding	#8				School (K-1)	2) 8 (Other than K-12)							
Street Address								rivate and commer		uilding	IS,				
1 Camp Drive					homes, etc.)										
City (5) Sea Girt, NJ 08750					Square Feet # of Floors Bi										
County (6)				Cour	tu Cada (7	VOTATE LIGE ONLY	O (D (D		l IV						
Monmouth				Cour	ity Code (/	)(STATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demolis	nea)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buil	dina O	wner /	(8)	ASCM	No	Name of Abateme	Training Ce								
AHERA Consultants	unig O	witer (	.0)	AGGIVI	140.	AbateTech, Ir	- Handa (1800) (2004) (2004) (2004) (2004)	1							
Street Address						Street Address	10.					_			
PO Box 385						30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25								
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co						-			
Oceanville, NJ 08231					Lumberton, NJ 08048										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		_	Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.							
Domenic D'Errico	60	9-652	-1833	609-265-2107		00529									
	Śchedu	iled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor								
9 / 12 / 16	11	/	30	_ / _	\16	EMSL Analyti	cal								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (				/		Street Address		37\							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti						200 Route 13	0 North								
Abatement Performed Outside of N Time of Abatement:AM					cribe AM	City, State, Zip Co									
				Cinnaminson, NJ 08077											
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)				☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			novatio			☐ Mini-Encl	losure	gative i ressure							
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	I	De	molitio	n		☐ Glovebag		n-Friable Procedur	2						
		Is	Locati	Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure							ent T	VDO			
Location of		1	Vormal	ly		Description of	f				1				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM	Л)	Use	d Sole intena	ly by		stos Containing Mat		Amount	Remova	Repair	nca	ncl			
TO BE ABATED IN Facility			odial S		(i.e	., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	ova	Ħ	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
(13)	-		(12)			other miscellaned	ous)				late	(D)			
Exterior		Yes	No	N/A	1/			50415	F-7						
Exterior					Vent Ca	luik		594 LF		Ш		Ш			
		<u> </u>										Ш			
					Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill							
AbateTech, Inc.				auler ID <b>18750</b>		Waste 20	G.R.O.W.S	. Landfill							
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State								
Lumberton, NJ					(	11/30/16	Tullytown,	PA							
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature	mmr	Dat	e ,	-1					
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Op	erati	ons C	oordi	nator	1 (	1111/1/	11(	112	71	1	/			
SB-41							V ,	1_13	1	1	1 01				

no ch		NOTI	DECEIVE												
Date of Notification (1)	27 /	16			of Building Coast Gu	Owner/Operator (2 Jard / Job	<sup>2)</sup> #1610-5073 Ch	0CT 3 1 2016							
Agencies Notified  EPA  DOLWD	Type Notificat  Initial  Amended		Street Address Coast Guard Training Center City, State, Zip Code  ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING												
☑ DHSS		-/			e May, N										
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	justification  Cancellation	n) /			of Contact Martin			Telephone Number							
				FAC	ILITY INF	FORMATION	·								
Name of Facility Where A USCG GSK Buildin Street Address		aking Place	(3)				Type of Facility (4 ☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 ☐ Other (i.e., pri	(Other than K-1)	2) ercial bui	ldings	5,				
1 Munroe Avenue							homes, etc.)								
City (5) Cape May							Square Feet	# of Floors	Bld	g. Ag	е				
County (6)				Count	y Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being demol	ished)						
Cape May							Training Cen	iter							
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildi	ing Owner (	8)	ASCM N	SCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)										
Health & Safety Ser	rvices					AbateTech, I	nc.			90.5-03					
Street Address					Street Address										
PO Box 365						30 Maple Ave									
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C									
Berlin, NJ 08009	H		I :			Lumberton,	NJ 08048	License No.			_				
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		V	ephone N		Telephone No. 609-265-2107	7	00529							
Jim Proctor	/	cheduled C	1	09-839-		Name of OSHA	8	00323			-	-			
Start Date (10)	B					EMSL Analy									
Occupancy Status During				1		Street Address	5.00-90.000 mm - 10.000 mm								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate ☐ Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: _	d Outside of No	rmal Facilit		rs - Des	cribe AM	200 Route 130 North  City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077									
Scope of Work (Check a	II that annly)	( C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C				Ommaninoo	11, 110 00011								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ii tiiat appiy)	⊠ R∈	enova emoliti												
		Is	s Loca	tion					Ab	atem	ent T	ype			
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Facil (13)	) Use Ma	ainten	ely by ance/ Staff?		Description estos Containing M e., thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan	aterial (ACM) s insulation, T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
		Yes	No	N/A						_	_	-			
Exterior					Transit			230 SF 600 SF							
4 Rooms					Floor ti	le & Mastic									
4 Rooms					Carpet			400 SF		Ш					
4 Rooms				$\boxtimes$	Pipe Fi	ttings		12 LF			Ш				
Name of Registered Wa AbateTech, Inc.	ste Hauler		1.3	NJDEP I Hauler II	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis								
City, State Lumberton, NJ			1	.0700		Disposal Date 11/30/16	City, State Tullytown,	PA							
Completed By (Print or 7	Гуре)	Title			_	Signature	0		Date		,				
Gwendolyn Trumb		Opera	tions	Coord	inator		MMI		101	27	111	1			

VCD 11